VA

Anotier look at farming
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CARACTERISTICS

Plant Height: 8,5 (High)

Ear Height: 5,5 (Balance)
Seedling Vigor: 9 (Very good)

Lodging resistance: 8 (Very good)

Stay green: 8 (Good)

Growing degree days (Base 6)

Very late maize - FAO 570/580
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34 grains

260 H20%

Sowing density: from 75 000 to

Flowering 1020-1040 °C
Grain (32% H2 1990-2010 °C
TECHNICAL RESULTS
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Average 4 trial locations - 2 years
22,4 99,61 125,6
24,0 104,09 131,2
25,4 101,29 127,7
22,9 101,11 127,5
25,1 105,63 133,2
MERCED 23,8 104,66 132,0

85 000 grains/ha
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